June 2013 Public Board Actions List

Composite State Board of Medical Examiners
Attn. Ms. Sharon Cloud, Public Records Unit

2 Peachtree Street, N.W., 36th Floor

Atlanta, Georgia 30303-3465
PH: (404) 657-6494
FX: (404) 656-9723

Licensee's Name:

Bacon, Merrill Philip MD

Samuels, Todd L. MD

Yarboro, Theodore L. MD

Piracha, Nisar Ahmed MD

Waters, Harris J. MD

Gamble, Kendra MD

Panara, Jaysukhlal Veljupanara MD

Chapkowski, Sandra Lee MD

Gaines, Carol DO

Battista, David MD

Walker, David M. MD

Jordan, William MD

Nariani, Sanjay MD

Tucker, Christopher RCP

Hayek, Brent MD

Nobles, Jennifer P.A.

Number:

12420

62766

37929

26745

65196

57621

35721

46745

58178

68107

29964

30630

49861

2099

61748

2569

Profession:

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Respiratory Care
Professional

Physician

Physician’s
Assistant

Type of Action Taken:
Final Decision
Approve Consent Order
Approve Consent Order
Voluntary Surrender
Approve Consent Order
Approve Consent Order
Approve Consent Order

Approve 2" Amendment to
Consent Order

Approve Consent Order
Summary Suspension
Order of Summary Suspension

Approve Order Terminating
Probation

Approve Order Terminating Terms

Approve Order Terminating
Probation

Approve Order Terminating
Monitoring

Approve Order Terminating
Monitoring



