June 2013 Public Board Actions List

Composite State Board of Medical Examiners Attn. **Ms. Sharon Cloud**, Public Records Unit 2 Peachtree Street, N.W., 36th Floor Atlanta, Georgia 30303-3465

PH: (404) 657-6494 FX: (404) 656-9723

Licensee's Name:	Number:	Profession:	Type of Action Taken:
Bacon, Merrill Philip MD	12420	Physician	Final Decision
Samuels, Todd L. MD	62766	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Yarboro, Theodore L. MD	37929	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Piracha, Nisar Ahmed MD	26745	Physician	Voluntary Surrender
Waters, Harris J. MD	65196	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Gamble, Kendra MD	57621	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Panara, Jaysukhlal Veljupanara MD	35721	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Chapkowski, Sandra Lee MD	46745	Physician	Approve 2 nd Amendment to Consent Order
Gaines, Carol DO	58178	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Battista, David MD	68107	Physician	Summary Suspension
Walker, David M. MD	29964	Physician	Order of Summary Suspension
Jordan, William MD	30630	Physician	Approve Order Terminating Probation
Nariani, Sanjay MD	49861	Physician	Approve Order Terminating Terms
Tucker, Christopher RCP	2099	Respiratory Care Professional	Approve Order Terminating Probation
Hayek, Brent MD	61748	Physician	Approve Order Terminating Monitoring
Nobles, Jennifer P.A.	2569	Physician's Assistant	Approve Order Terminating Monitoring